S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.3
Part No:
CHSP...(followed by
your 5 option codes)
Chroma-Q™ Color Span™
LED Fixture
DESCRIPTION
The LED fixture shall:

Colour: Black, White, Silver, Gold, Green, Red, Pewter, Champagne, Blue & Light Bronze
Approvals: EN55103-1, EN55103-2, ICES-003 / FCC PART 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Configure the Color Span fixture by choosing from the following options:
IP Rating
IP20
IP67
Examples:
IP20
IP20
IP67
Length (in mm)
400
800
1,200
400
800
1,200
Body Colour
BK = Black
WH = White
SI = Silver
GO = Gold
GR = Green
RE = Red
PE = Pewter
CH = Champagne
BL = Blue
LB = Light Bronze
BK
WH
BL
LED Colours (in sets of x4 LEDs)
R = Red
G = Green
B = Blue
A = Amber
CW = Cool White
WW = Warm White
RGBA
RRRR
GGGG
Beam Angle
N = Narrow
M = Medium
W = Wide
N
M
W
= Your Product Guide
CHSP...(followed by your 5
option codes)
CHSP-IP20-400-BK-RGBA-N
CHSP-IP20-800-WH-RRRR-M
CHSP-IP67-1200-BL-GGGG-W
All Chroma-Q LED products are licensed by Color Kinetics. Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
The information contained herein is correct at the time of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.
* Magic Amber is the term used for the unit’s ability to bring in amber when mixing colours that equire it.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.3
Part No:
CHSP...(followed by
your 5 option codes)
Chroma-Q™ Color Span™
LED Fixture
800mm / 32” LENGTH
IP20
IP67
1,200mm / 48” LENGTH
IP20
IP67
400mm / 16” LENGTH
IP20 IP67